SNE vacancies (September 2018)

Ref. Deadline Cost-free SNE Comment

CNECT-A-2
CNECT-E-3
COMM-A-1
COMM-A-3
COMM-B-1
COMM-D-2_A
COMM-D-2_B
COMM-D-2_C
COMP-F-1
COMP-G-5
COMP-H-5
DEVCO-A-4
DEVCO-D-3
DIGIT-D-2
ENV-C-4
ESTAT-E-3
ESTAT-F-3
FISMA-GI
FISMA-D-1
GROW-1-2
GROW-1-5
HOME-B-4
HOME-D-21
HOME-D-2_2
JUST-D-2
JUST-D-3
NEAR-A-3 — cost free
RTD-A-2
SANTE-B-5
SANTE-D-3 — cost free
SG-SRSS-06
TAXUD-D-1
TAXUD-D-4

19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
19/11/2018
18/10/2018
19/11/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
18/10/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
18/10/2018

Comment

shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline

shortened deadline

shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline

shortened deadline
shortened deadline

shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline
shortened deadline

shortened deadline




